Price Guide 2021
 To order, contact:
425.643.7323 tel
4334 130th PL SE, Bellevue, WA 98006
email
JVH
TECHNICAL
2
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Archival Storage Boxes
Archival Photo Storage box A4/8.5x11 P 4
Archival Photo Storage box A3+ P 4
Discovery Packs
ARCHES® Discovery Pack P 5
Fine Art Discovery Pack P 5
Photo Discovery Pack P 5
ARCHES®
ARCHES® 88 310gsm P 6
ARCHES® BFK Rives® Pure White 310gsm P 7
ARCHES® BFK Rives® White 310gsm P 8
ARCHES® Aquarelle Rag 310gsm P 9
Smooth
Rag Photographique 310gsm P 10
Rag Photographique 210gsm P 11
Rag Photographique Duo 220gsm P 12
Soft Grain
PrintMaking Rag 310gsm P 13
Velin Museum Rag 250gsm P 14
Velin Museum Rag 315gsm P 14
Edition Etching Rag 310gsm P 15
3
Watercolour Textured
Aquarelle Rag 310gsm P 16
Aquarelle Rag 240gsm P 17
Digital Darkroom Art Papers
Baryta Prestige 340gsm P 18
Platine Fibre Rag 310gsm P 19
Baryta Photographique II 310gsm P 20
Baryta Photographique II Matt 310gsm P 21
RC Photo Papers
PhotoLustre Premium RC 310gsm P 22
PhotoSatin Premium RC 270gsm P 23
PhotoGloss Premium RC 270gsm P 24
Museum Cotton Canvas
Museum ProCanvas WR Lustre 385gsm P 25
Museum ProCanvas WR Matte 385gsm P 25
PhotoArt Poly Cotton Canvas
PhotoArt ProCanvas WR Lustre Poly-Cotton 395gsm P 26
PhotoArt ProCanvas WR Matte Poly-Cotton 395gsm P 26
Product specifications and prices are subject to change without prior notice.
4
*For the full Technical Specification, please visit: www.cansoninfinity.com
Specifically designed for the archiving and conservation of your photographs and documents.
The surface is covered with a specially selected black Wibalin® Buckram paper which offers superb
water and light-fastness.
Made from selected Archival board which meets the requirements of ISO 9706 for paper permanence,
this material contains also a high level of alpha-cellulose, is produced in neutral pH conditions (acid-
free) without OBA or recycled material, and conforms to the PAT (Photographic Activity Test according
to ISO 18916) to ensure the integrity of prints over time.
Each box contains a neutral ribbon for improved handling and removal of photographs or documents
and 25 sheets of glassine to protect prints from scratching and abrasion.
TECHNICAL DATA*
Organize and protect Photographs, art prints, any important documents
Type boxes Lid and Base
Kit includes Kit includes: pre-cut sheets of Glassine
Canson SKU Legion SKU EAN/UPC Name
Qty
Boxes
LIST MAP
400052304 F11-CANCAB1319 3148950096920 Archival Photo Storage Box 13x19 (A3+) 1 ea €/ $ 53.48  $40.11
400052301 F11-CANCAB8511 3148950096890 Archival Photo Storage Box 8.5x11 (A4 ) 1 ea  $39.64  $29.73
ARCHIVAL PHOTO
STORAGE BOXES
5
*For the full Technical Specification, please visit: www.cansoninfinity.com
The handy Discovery Pack contains samples from the Canson® Infinity range. An ideal way to
discover and choose the type of medium best suited to the needs of artisits or professional
photographers. Also available the ARCHES® Discovery Packs, containing 2 sheets of the new
ARCHES® papers: ARCHES® 88, ARCHES® BFK Rives® Pure White, ARCHES® BFK Rives® White
and ARCHES® Aquarelle Rag.
Fine Art Discovery Pack
includes 2 sheets of :
Rag Photographique 310gsm
Edition Etching Rag 310gsm
Print Making Rag 310gsm
Velin Museum Rag 315gsm
Aquarelle Rag 310gsm
Platine Fibre Rag 310gsm
Baryta Photographique II Matt 310gsm
Photo Discovery Pack
includes 2 sheets of :
Platine Fibre Rag 310gsm
Baryta Prestige 340gsm
Baryta Photographique II 310gsm
Baryta Photographique II Matt 310gsm
PhotoLustre Premium RC 310gsm
PhotoSatin Premium RC 270gsm
Rag Photographique 310gsm
ARCHES® Discovery Pack
includes 2 sheets of :
ARCHES® 88 310gsm
ARCHES® BFK RIVES® PURE WHITE 310gsm
ARCHES® BFK RIVES® WHITE 310gsm
ARCHES® AQUARELLE RAG 310gsm
Canson
SKU
Legion
SKU
EAN/UPC Name Format
Qty
Sheets/
Rolls
LIST MAP
C400110531 F11-DISCFINE8511 3148950027108    Fine Art Discovery Pack 8.5" x11" 14  $27.08  $20.31
C400110532 F11-DISCPHOT8511 3148950027122    Photo Discovery Pack 8.5" x11" 14  $23.96  $17.97
C33625H001 F11-DISCARCH8511 3148950028020    ARCHES® Discovery Pack 8.5" x11" 8  $21.62  $16.22
DISCOVERY PACK
* Due to range evolution, composition of the packs may be subject to change without notice.
6
©Rocco Ancora
*For the full Technical Specification, please visit: www.cansoninfinity.com
ARCHES® 88
Canson
SKU
Legion
SKU
EAN/UPC Name GSM Format
Qty
Sheets/
Rolls
LIST MAP
400110693 F11-ASK3105725 3148950030450 ARCHES® 88 310 5" x 7" 25  $26.00  $19.50
400110694 F11-ASK310851110 3148950030511 ARCHES® 88 310 8,5" x11" 10  $23.10  $17.33
400110695 F11-ASK310851125 3148950030566 ARCHES® 88 310 8,5" x11" 25  $49.88  $37.41
400110698 F11-ASK310111725 3148950030788 ARCHES® 88 310 11" x 17" 25  $99.75  $74.81
400110700 F11-ASK310131925 3148950030894 ARCHES® 88 310 A3+ - 13" x 19" 25  $132.30  $99.23
400110702 F11-ASK310172225 3148950031068 ARCHES® 88 310 17" x 22" 25  $173.25  $129.94
400110703 F11-ASK3101750R 3148950031433 ARCHES® 88 310 17" x 15,24m 1  $189.00  $141.75
400110705 F11-ASK3102450R 3148950031518 ARCHES® 88 310 24" x 15,24m 1  $262.50  $196.88
400110706 F11-ASK3103650R 3148950031570 ARCHES® 88 310 36" x 15,24m 1  $393.75  $295.31
400110707 F11-ASK3104450R 3148950031617 ARCHES® 88 310 44" x 15,24m 1  $480.90  $360.68
310g/m2
Made of 100% cotton, ARCHES® 88 Pure White offers an ultra-smooth surface finish and a soft
and supple feel to the touch. The paper has a pure white tone and is completely free of any
optical brighteners (OBAs).
ARCHES®
7
©Erlend Mikael Saeverud
*For the full Technical Specification, please visit: www.cansoninfinity.com
ARCHES® BFK Rives® Pure White is a 100% cotton paper which has a perfectly balanced soft grain
that brings out the detail in every image. As a result of using 100% cotton and the time-honoured
mould-made manufacturing process, the paper has a very soft and supple feel.
The paper has a pure white tone and is completely free of any optical brighteners (OBAs).
ARCHES® BFK RIVES®
PURE WHITE 310g/m2
ARCHES®
Canson
SKU
Legion
SKU
EAN/UPC Name GSM Format
Qty
Sheets/
Rolls
LIST MAP
400110679 F11-ABP310851110 3148950029829 ARCHES® BFK Rives® PW 310 8,5" x11" 10  $25.17  $18.88
400110680 F11-ABP310851125 3148950029867 ARCHES® BFK Rives® PW 310 8,5" x11" 25  $60.90  $45.68
400110683 F11-ABP310111725 3148950029980 ARCHES® BFK Rives® PW 310 11" x 17" 25  $121.81  $91.36
400110685 F11-ABP310131925 3148950030061 ARCHES® BFK Rives® PW 310 A3+ - 13" x 19" 25  $155.62  $116.71
400110687 F11-ABP310172225 3148950030184 ARCHES® BFK Rives® PW 310 17" x 22" 25  $229.78  $172.33
400110688 F11-ABP3101750R 3148950030238 ARCHES® BFK Rives® PW 310 17" x 15,24m 1  $215.49  $161.62
400110690 F11-ABP3102450R 3148950030337 ARCHES® BFK Rives® PW 310 24" x 15,24m 1  $304.39  $228.29
400110691 F11-ABP3103650R 3148950030382 ARCHES® BFK Rives® PW 310 36" x 15,24m 1  $456.20  $342.15
400110692 F11-ABP3104450R 3148950030429 ARCHES® BFK Rives® PW 310 44" x 15,24m 1  $557.88  $418.41
8
©Rocco Ancora
*For the full Technical Specification, please visit: www.cansoninfinity.com
ARCHES® BFK RIVES®
WHITE
ARCHES®
310g/m2
ARCHES® BFK Rives® White is a 100% cotton paper which has a perfectly balanced soft grain that
brings out the detail in every image. As a result of using 100% cotton rag and the time-honoured
mould-made manufacturing process, the paper has a very soft and supple feel.
The paper has a natural white tone and is completely free of any optical brighteners (OBAs).
Canson
SKU
Legion
SKU
EAN/UPC Name GSM Format
Qty
Sheets/
Rolls
LIST MAP
400110665 F11-ABW310851110 3148950029355 ARCHES® BFK Rives® W 310 8,5" x11" 10  $25.17  $18.88
400110666 F11-ABW310851125 3148950029393 ARCHES® BFK Rives® W 310 8,5" x11" 25  $60.90  $45.68
400110669 F11-ABW310111725 3148950029515 ARCHES® BFK Rives® W 310 11" x 17" 25  $121.81  $91.36
400110671 F11-ABW310131925 3148950029553 ARCHES® BFK Rives® W 310 A3+ - 13" x 19" 25  $155.62  $116.71
400110673 F11-ABW310172225 3148950029638 ARCHES® BFK Rives® W 310 17" x 22" 25  $229.78  $172.33
400110674 F11-ABW3101750R 3148950029676 ARCHES® BFK Rives® W 310 17" x 15,24m 1  $215.49  $161.62
400110676 F11-ABW3102450R 3148950029737 ARCHES® BFK Rives® W 310 24" x 15,24m 1  $304.39  $228.29
400110677 F11-ABW3103650R 3148950029768 ARCHES® BFK Rives® W 310 36" x 15,24m 1  $456.20  $342.15
400110678 F11-ABW3104450R 3148950029799 ARCHES® BFK Rives® W 310 44" x 15,24m 1  $557.88  $418.41
9
©Chris Ceaser
*For the full Technical Specification, please visit: www.cansoninfinity.com
ARCHES® Aquarelle Rag is recognised by artists as one of the most prestigious watercolour
papers with a history that spans many centuries. Using the traditional watercolour base, the
paper has an even natural grain and a felt-marked textured finish. ARCHES® Aquarelle Rag is
manufactured using 100% cotton which contributes to the paper’s natural beauty and feel. The
pure white base does not contain any optical brightening agents (OBAs).
ARCHES®
ARCHES®
AQUARELLLE RAG 310g/m2
Canson
SKU
Legion
SKU
EAN/UPC Name GSM Format
Qty
Sheets/
Rolls
LIST MAP
400110650 F11-AAR3105725 3148950028808 ARCHES® Aquarelle Rag 310 5" x 7" 25  $27.68  $20.76
400110651 F11-AAR310851110 3148950028846 ARCHES® Aquarelle Rag 310 8,5" x11" 10  $25.17  $18.88
400110652 F11-AAR310851125 3148950028884 ARCHES® Aquarelle Rag 310 8,5" x11" 25  $55.37  $41.53
400110655 F11-AAR310111725 3148950029003 ARCHES® Aquarelle Rag 310 11" x 17" 25  $110.73  $83.05
400110657 F11-AAR310131925 3148950029089 ARCHES® Aquarelle Rag 310 A3+ - 13" x 19" 25  $141.19  $105.89
400110659 F11-AAR310172225 3148950029164 ARCHES® Aquarelle Rag 310 17" x 22" 25  $221.47  $166.10
400110660 F11-AAR3101750R 3148950029201 ARCHES® Aquarelle Rag 310 17" x 15,24m 1  $210.40  $157.80
400110662 F11-AAR3102450R 3148950029263 ARCHES® Aquarelle Rag 310 24" x 15,24m 1  $296.48  $222.36
400110663 F11-AAR3103650R 3148950029294 ARCHES® Aquarelle Rag 310 36" x 15,24m 1  $444.25  $333.19
400110664 F11-AAR3104450R 3148950029324 ARCHES® Aquarelle Rag 310 44" x 15,24m 1  $543.38  $407.54
10
©Fortunato Gatto
© Fortunato Gatto
RAG PHOTOGRAPHIQUE 310 gsm
*For the full Technical Specification, please visit: www.cansoninfinity.com
RAG
PHOTOGRAPHIQUE
Smooth
310g/m2
With a 100% cotton base paper and an exceptionally smooth surface, achieved by introducing
natural minerals to the paper process, Rag Photographique has a sensual feel to the touch and
offers museum grade quality without the use of optical brightening agents.
Canson
SKU
Legion
SKU
EAN/UPC Name GSM Format
Qty
Sheets/
Rolls
LIST MAP
206211040 F11-RPH310851110 3148952110402 Rag Photographique 310 8.5" x 11" 10  $22.00  $16.50
206211041 F11-RPH310851125 3148952110419 Rag Photographique 310 8.5" x 11" 25  $47.50  $35.63
206211042 F11-RPH310111725 3148952110426 Rag Photographique 310 11" x 17" 25  $95.00  $71.25
206211048 F11-RPH310131925 3148952110488 Rag Photographique 310 A3+ / 13" x 19" 25  $131.50  $98.63
206211044 F11-RPH310172225 3148952110440 Rag Photographique 310 17" x 22" 25  $190.00  $142.50
206212015 F11-RPH3101750R 3148952120159 Rag Photographique 310 17" x 50' 1  $180.00  $135.00
206212017 F11-RPH3102450R 3148952120173 Rag Photographique 310 24" x 50' 1  $250.00  $187.50
206212018 F11-RPH3103650R 3148952120180 Rag Photographique 310 36" x 50' 1  $375.00  $281.25
206212019 F11-RPH3104450R 3148952120197 Rag Photographique 310 44" x 50' 1  $475.00  $356.25
200006517 F11-RPH3106050R 3148950065179 Rag Photographique 310 60"x50' 1  $650.00  $487.50
11
RAG PHOTOGRAPHIQUE 210 gsm
© Marianna Santoni
©Marianna Santoni
*For the full Technical Specification, please visit: www.cansoninfinity.com
With a 100% cotton base paper and an exceptionally smooth surface, achieved by introducing
natural minerals to the paper process, Rag Photographique has a sensual feel to the touch and
offers museum grade quality without the use of optical brightening agents.
Smooth
RAG
PHOTOGRAPHIQUE 210g/m2
Canson
SKU
Legion
SKU
EAN/UPC Name GSM Format
Qty
Sheets/
Rolls
LIST MAP
206211020 F11-RPH210851110 3148952110204 Rag Photographique 210 8.5" x 11" 10  $18.19  $13.64
206211021 F11-RPH210851125 3148952110211 Rag Photographique 210 8.5" x 11" 25  $38.00  $28.50
206211022 F11-RPH210111725 3148952110228 Rag Photographique 210 11" x 17" 25  $76.00  $57.00
206211028 F11-RPH210131925 3148952110280 Rag Photographique 210 A3+ / 13" x 19" 25  $107.00  $80.25
206211024 F11-RPH210172225 3148952110242 Rag Photographique 210 17" x 22" 25  $152.00  $114.00
206212005 F11-RPH2101750R 3148952120050 Rag Photographique 210 17" x 50' 1  $137.21  $102.91
206212007 F11-RPH2102450R 3148952120074 Rag Photographique 210 24" x 50' 1  $193.86  $145.39
206212009 F11-RPH2104450R 3148952120098 Rag Photographique 210 44" x 50' 1  $355.38  $266.53
12
©Fortunato Gatto
© Fortunato Gatto
RAG PHOTOGRAPHIQUE 310 gsm
*For the full Technical Specification, please visit: www.cansoninfinity.com
With a 100% cotton base paper and an exceptionally smooth surface, achieved by
introducing natural minerals to the paper process, Rag Photographique has a sensual feel
to the touch and offers museum grade quality without the use of optical brightening agents.
It is coated on both sides for double sided printing.
RAG
PHOTOGRAPHIQUE DUO 220g/m2
Smooth
Canson
SKU
Legion
SKU
EAN/UPC Name GSM Format
Qty
Sheets/
Rolls
LIST MAP
206211011 F11-RPH220851125 3148952110112 Rag  Photographique Duo 220 8.5" x 11" 25  $42.79  $32.09
206211012 F11-RPH220111725 3148952110129 Rag  Photographique Duo 220 11" x 17" 25  $85.59  $64.19
206211018 F11-RPH220131925 3148952110181 Rag  Photographique Duo 220 A3+ / 13" x 19" 25  $117.00  $87.75
206211014 F11-RPH220172225 3148952110143 Rag  Photographique Duo 220 17" x 22" 25  $171.17  $128.38
13
©Tony Hewitt
© Tony Hewitt
PrintMaKing Rag 310 gsm
*For the full Technical Specification, please visit: www.cansoninfinity.com
A mould-made paper, the Print Making Rag has a traditional felt-marked fine grain surface
structure and a pure white finish achieved without the use of optical brightening agents.
The paper has exceptional D-Max and the combination of the deep blacks and pure whites
offers an extensive tonal range.
Soft grain
PRINT MAKING RAG 310g/m2
Canson
SKU
Legion
SKU
EAN/UPC Name GSM Format
Qty
Sheets/
Rolls
LIST MAP
206111001 F11-PRR310851125 3148951110014 Print Making Rag 310 8.5" x 11" 25  $55.24  $41.43
206111002 F11-PRR310111725 3148951110021 Print Making Rag 310 11" x 17" 25  $110.49  $82.86
206111008 F11-PRR310131925 3148951110083 Print Making Rag 310 A3+ / 13" x 19" 25  $141.15  $105.87
206111004 F11-PRR310172225 3148951110045 Print Making Rag 310 17" x 22" 25  $221.00  $165.75
206112000 F11-PRR3101750R 3148951120006 Print Making Rag 310 17" x 50' 1  $195.46  $146.59
206112002 F11-PRR3102450R 3148951120020 Print Making Rag 310 24" x 50' 1  $276.10  $207.07
206112003 F11-PRR3103650R 3148951120037 Print Making Rag 310 36" x 50' 1  $413.79  $310.35
206112004 F11-PRR3104450R 3148951120044 Print Making Rag 310 44" x 50' 1  $506.03  $379.52
14
© Antonio Gaudencio
VELIN MUSEUM RAG 315 gsm
©Antonio Gaudencio
*For the full Technical Specification, please visit: www.cansoninfinity.com
The Velin has been selected throughout the centuries as the material of choice for a range of
traditional techniques including intaglio etchings, lithographs, by world-renowned artists.
Now available to the artist looking to produce their work as a digital reproduction, Canson®
Infinity includes Velin, a 100% cotton, traditional mould-made paper with a unique felt-marked,
fine-grain surface and structure.
VELIN
MUSEUM RAG
Soft grain
250g &315g/m2
Canson
SKU
Legion
SKU
EAN/UPC Name GSM Format
Qty
Sheets/
Rolls
LIST MAP
206111024 F11-VMR250851125 3148951110243 Velin Museum Rag 250 8.5" x 11" 25  $52.05  $39.04
206111025 F11-VMR250111725 3148951110250 Velin Museum Rag 250 11" x 17" 25  $104.00  $78.00
206111031 F11-VMR250131925 3148951110311 Velin Museum Rag 250 A3+ / 13" x 19" 25  $135.55  $101.66
206112010 F11-VMR2502450R 3148951120105 Velin Museum Rag 250 24" x 50' 1  $270.00  $202.50
206112012 F11-VMR2504450R 3148951120129 Velin Museum Rag 250 44" x 50' 1  $492.80  $369.60
206111013 F11-VMR315851125 3148951110137 Velin Museum Rag 315 8.5" x 11" 25  $55.37  $41.53
206111020 F11-VMR315131925 3148951110205 Velin Museum Rag 315 A3+ / 13" x 19" 25  $140.94  $105.70
206112005 F11-VMR3151750R 3148951120051 Velin Museum Rag 315 17" x 50' 1  $215.57  $161.68
206112007 F11-VMR3152450R 3148951120075 Velin Museum Rag 315 24" x 50' 1  $276.72  $207.54
206112008 F11-VMR3153650R 3148951120082 Velin Museum Rag 315 36" x 50' 1  $414.73  $311.05
206112009 F11-VMR3154450R 3148951120099 Velin Museum Rag 315 44" x 50' 1  $507.17  $380.38
15
© Robert Rodriguez JR
EDITION ETCHING RAG 310 gsm
©Robert Rodriguez Jr
*For the full Technical Specification, please visit: www.cansoninfinity.com
The Edition Etching Rag has been developed to echo the original genuine etching and printmaking
papers used by traditional printmakers around the world that require the qualities of the fourdrinier
process. The Edition Etching Rag has a smooth texture with an ultra-fine, unique grain structure.
The pure white tone of this museum grade paper provides deep blacks, superb image sharpness
and excellent gradation.
EDITION
ETCHING RAG 310g/m2
Soft grain
Canson
SKU
Legion
SKU
EAN/UPC Name GSM Format
Qty
Sheets/
Rolls
LIST MAP
400110599 F11-EER3105725 3148950028693 Edition Etching Rag 310 5" x 7" 25  $23.59  $17.69
206211000 F11-EER310851110 3148952110006 Edition Etching Rag 310 8.5" x 11" 10  $22.00  $16.50
206211001 F11-EER310851125 3148952110013 Edition Etching Rag 310 8.5" x 11" 25  $47.50  $35.63
206211002 F11-EER310111725 3148952110020 Edition Etching Rag 310 11" x 17" 25  $95.00  $71.25
206211008 F11-EER310131925 3148952110082 Edition Etching Rag 310 A3+ / 13" x 19" 25  $126.00  $94.50
206211004 F11-EER310172225 3148952110044 Edition Etching Rag 310 17" x 22" 25  $190.00  $142.50
206212000 F11-EER3101750R 3148952120005 Edition Etching Rag 310 17" x 50' 1  $180.00  $135.00
206212002 F11-EER3102450R 3148952120029 Edition Etching Rag 310 24" x 50' 1  $250.00  $187.50
206212003 F11-EER3103650R 3148952120036 Edition Etching Rag 310 36" x 50' 1  $375.00  $281.25
206212004 F11-EER3104450R 3148952120043 Edition Etching Rag 310 44" x 50' 1  $458.00  $343.50
200006561 F11-EER3106050R 3148950065612 Edition Etching Rag 310 60"x50' 1  $624.00  $468.00
16
© Antonio Gaudencio
AQUARELLE RAG 310 gsm
©Antonio Gaudencio
*For the full Technical Specification, please visit: www.cansoninfinity.com
Using a traditional watercolour paper, Aquarelle Rag has been made available for art reproduction
to offer printmakers and photographers, a unique aesthetic to a photographic print. With its unique
felt-marked structure and surface texture, Aquarelle Rag offers artists a true digital fine art
paper to reproduce their artwork. The mould-made paper has a naturally white base and offers
excellent image quality and archivability.
AQUARELLE RAG
Watercolour Textured
310g/m2
Canson
SKU
Legion
SKU
EAN/UPC Name GSM Format
Qty
Sheets/
Rolls
LIST MAP
206121011 F11-AQR310851125 3148951210110 Aquarelle Rag 310 8.5" x 11" 25  $50.33  $37.75
206121012 F11-AQR310111725 3148951210127 Aquarelle Rag 310 11" x 17" 25  $100.67  $75.50
206121018 F11-AQR310131925 3148951210189 Aquarelle Rag 310 A3+ / 13" x 19" 25  $128.35  $96.26
206121014 F11-AQR310172225 3148951210141 Aquarelle Rag 310 17" x 22" 25  $201.34  $151.00
206122000 F11-AQR3101750R 3148951220003 Aquarelle Rag 310 17" x 50' 1  $191.27  $143.45
206122002 F11-AQR3102450R 3148951220027 Aquarelle Rag 310 24" x 50' 1  $269.53  $202.14
206122003 F11-AQR3103650R 3148951220034 Aquarelle Rag 310 36" x 50' 1  $403.87  $302.90
206122004 F11-AQR3104450R 3148951220041 Aquarelle Rag 310 44" x 50' 1  $493.98  $370.49
17
AQUARELLE RAG 240 gsm
© Stéphane Hette - artofbutterfly.com© Stéphane Hette
*For the full Technical Specification, please visit: www.cansoninfinity.com
Using a traditional watercolour paper, Aquarelle Rag has been made available for art reproduction
to offer printmakers and photographers, a unique aesthetic to a photographic print. With its unique
felt-marked structure and surface texture, Aquarelle Rag offers artists a true digital fine art
paper to reproduce their artwork. The mould-made paper has a naturally white base and offers
excellent image quality and archivability.
AQUARELLE RAG
Watercolour Textured
240g/m2
Canson
SKU
Legion
SKU
EAN/UPC Name GSM Format
Qty
Sheets/
Rolls
LIST MAP
206121023 F11-AQR240851125 3148951210233 Aquarelle Rag 240 8.5" x 11" 25  $47.19  $35.39
206121024 F11-AQR240111725 3148951210240 Aquarelle Rag 240 11" x 17" 25  $94.38  $70.78
206121030 F11-AQR240131925 3148951210301 Aquarelle Rag 240 A3+ / 13" x 19" 25  $120.40  $90.30
206121026 F11-AQR240172225 3148951210264 Aquarelle Rag 240 17" x 22" 25  $188.75  $141.56
206122005 F11-AQR2402450R 3148951220058 Aquarelle Rag 240 24" x 50' 1  $242.57  $181.93
206122006 F11-AQR2403650R 3148951220065 Aquarelle Rag 240 36" x 50' 1  $363.66  $272.75
206122007 F11-AQR2404450R 3148951220072 Aquarelle Rag 240 44" x 50' 1  $444.58  $333.44
18
BARYTA PRESTIGE 340 gsm
© John Miskelly
©John Miskelly
*For the full Technical Specification, please visit: www.cansoninfinity.com
This award-winning paper has an alpha-cellulose and cotton mix base, a true barium sulphate
layer and a premium inkjet receiving layer. Baryta Prestige offers the look and aesthetic of a
traditional darkroom paper with excellent lay-flat and handling characteristics.
Digital Darkroom Art Papers
BARYTA PRESTIGE 340g/m2
Canson
SKU
Legion
SKU
EAN/UPC Name GSM Format
Qty
Sheets/
Rolls
LIST MAP
400083933 F11-BPR340851125 3148950122575 Baryta Prestige 340 8.5" x 11" 25  $50.40  $37.80
400083934 F11-BPR340111725 3148950122605 Baryta Prestige 340 11" x 17" 25  $100.80  $75.60
400083931 F11-BPR340131925 3148950122506 Baryta Prestige 340 A3+ / 13" x 19" 25  $138.60  $103.95
400083935 F11-BPR340172225 3148950122636 Baryta Prestige 340 17" x 22" 25  $206.00  $154.50
400083936 F11-BPR3401750R 3148950122667 Baryta Prestige 340 17" x 50' 1  $171.15  $128.36
400083954 F11-BPR3402450R 3148950122698 Baryta Prestige 340 24" x 50' 1  $241.50  $181.13
400083957 F11-BPR3403650R 3148950122711 Baryta Prestige 340 36" x 50' 1  $362.25  $271.69
400083958 F11-BPR3404450R 3148950122735 Baryta Prestige 340 44" x 50' 1  $445.20  $333.90
400083959 F11-BPR3405050R 3148950122759 Baryta Prestige 340 50"x50' 1  $505.00  $378.75
19
©  Tania Franco Klein
PLATINE FIBRE RAG 310 gsm
©Tania Franco Klein
*For the full Technical Specification, please visit: www.cansoninfinity.com
Digital Darkroom Art Papers
PLATINE FIBRE RAG 310g/m2
Historically, true fibre-based (FB) photographic papers had a 100% cotton base. This tradition
continues today, as the Platine Fibre Rag uses the same premium 100% cotton Platinum paper
that Canson® supplied for many years to the original Platinum and Platine photographic market.
Platine Fibre Rag has a premium quality inkjet receiving layer designed to replicate the traditional
darkroom aethestic.
Canson
SKU
Legion
SKU
EAN/UPC Name GSM Format
Qty
Sheets/
Rolls
LIST MAP
400110600 F11-PFR3105725 3148950028709 Platine Fibre Rag 310 5" x 7" 25  $23.46  $17.60
206211030 F11-PFR310851110 3148952110303 Platine Fibre Rag 310 8.5" x 11" 10  $19.60  $14.70
206211031 F11-PFR310851125 3148952110310 Platine Fibre Rag 310 8.5" x 11" 25  $48.00  $36.00
206211032 F11-PFR310111725 3148952110327 Platine Fibre Rag 310 11" x 17" 25  $96.00  $72.00
206211038 F11-PFR310131925 3148952110389 Platine Fibre Rag 310 A3+ / 13" x 19" 25  $132.00  $99.00
206211034 F11-PFR310172225 3148952110341 Platine Fibre Rag 310 17" x 22" 25  $192.00  $144.00
206212010 F11-PFR3101750R 3148952120104 Platine Fibre Rag 310 17" x 50' 1  $163.00  $122.25
206212012 F11-PFR3102450R 3148952120128 Platine Fibre Rag 310 24" x 50' 1  $230.00  $172.50
206212013 F11-PFR3103650R 3148952120135 Platine Fibre Rag 310 36" x 50' 1  $345.00  $258.75
206212014 F11-PFR3104450R 3148952120142 Platine Fibre Rag 310 44" x 50' 1  $424.00  $318.00
200006562 F11-PFR3106050R 3148950065629 Platine Fibre Rag 310 60"x50' 1  $574.00  $430.50
20
BARYTA PHOTOGRAPHIQUE II 310 gsm
© Brian Hopper
©Brian Hopper
*For the full Technical Specification, please visit: www.cansoninfinity.com
Digital Darkroom Art Papers
BARYTA
PHOTOGRAPHIQUE II
Developed specifically for the digital darkroom market, this alpha-cellulose base was used for
analogue darkroom products, and has the same barium sulphate layer as traditional silver halide
papers. The new and improved product offers photographers better handling and a broader
product range
Canson
SKU
Legion
SKU
EAN/UPC Name GSM Format
Qty
Sheets/
Rolls
LIST MAP
400110544 F11-BPL315725 3148950027443 Baryta Photographique II 310 5" x 7" 25  $22.30  $16.73
400110545 F11-BPL310851110 3148950027467 Baryta Photographique II 310 8.5" x 11" 10  $18.51  $13.88
400110546 F11-BPL310851125 3148950027481 Baryta Photographique II 310 8.5" x 11" 25  $41.21  $30.90
400110549 F11-BPL310111725 3148950027610 Baryta Photographique II 310 11" x 17" 25  $82.41  $61.81
400110551 F11-BPL310131925 3148950027740 Baryta Photographique II 310 A3+ / 13" x 19" 25  $105.10  $78.83
400110553 F11-BPL310172225 3148950027955 Baryta Photographique II 310 17" x 22" 25  $164.00  $123.00
400110554 F11-BPL3101750R 3148950027979 Baryta Photographique II 310 17" x 50' 1  $167.00  $125.25
400110555 F11-BPL3102450R 3148950027993 Baryta Photographique II 310 24" x 50' 1  $215.00  $161.25
400110556 F11-BPL3103650R 3148950028013 Baryta Photographique II 310 36" x 50' 1  $320.00  $240.00
400110557 F11-BPL3104450R 3148950028037 Baryta Photographique II 310 44" x 50' 1  $369.00  $276.75
400110558 F11-BPL3105050R 3148950028051 Baryta Photographique II 310 50"x50' 1  $420.00  $315.00
400110575 F11-BPL3106050R 3148950028228 Baryta Photographique II 310 60"x50' 1  $503.99  $377.99
21
©Peter Eastway
*For the full Technical Specification, please visit: www.cansoninfinity.com
Digital Darkroom Art Papers
BARYTA
PHOTOGRAPHIQUE II MATT 310g/m2
This unique paper has a true 100% barium sulphate later (baryta) which offers exquisite detail as
well as a wide colour gamut and exceptional D-max (black). In addition, the combination of the
alpha-cellulose base and the matt finish gives the paper a sensual and soft feel to the touch.
Canson
SKU
Legion
SKU
EAN/UPC Name GSM Format
Qty
Sheets/
Rolls
LIST MAP
400110490 F11-BPM3105725 3148950026569 Baryta Photographique II MATT 310 5" x 7" 25  $24.78  $18.59
400110491 F11-BPM310851110 3148950025661 Baryta Photographique II MATT 310 8,5" x11" 10  $20.83  $15.62
400110492 F11-BPM310851125 3148950025951 Baryta Photographique II MATT 310 8,5" x11" 25  $46.36  $34.77
400110495 F11-BPM310111725 3148950026309 Baryta Photographique II MATT 310 11" x 17" 25  $92.71  $69.53
400110497 F11-BPM310131925 3148950026354 Baryta Photographique II MATT 310 A3+ - 13" x 19" 25  $118.24  $88.68
400110499 F11-BPM310172225 3148950026491 Baryta Photographique II MATT 310 17" x 22" 25  $185.43  $139.07
400110500 F11-BPM3101750R 3148950026514 Baryta Photographique II MATT 310 17" x 20m 1  $174.80  $131.10
400110501 F11-BPM3102450R 3148950026521 Baryta Photographique II MATT 310 24" x 20 1  $227.08  $170.31
400110502 F11-BPM3103650R 3148950026538 Baryta Photographique II MATT 310 36" x 20m 1  $345.88  $259.41
400110503 F11-BPM3104450R 3148950026545 Baryta Photographique II MATT 310 44" x 20m 1  $415.79  $311.84
400110504 F11-BPM3105050R 3148950026552 Baryta Photographique II MATT 310 50" x 20m 1  $471.55  $353.66
400110598 F11-BPM3106050R 3148950028686 Baryta Photographique II MATT 310 60" x 20m 1  $566.98  $425.24
22
PHOTOLUSTRE PREMIUM RC 310 gsm
©Sanjay Jogia©Sanjay Jogia
*For the full Technical Specification, please visit: www.cansoninfinity.com
A professional quality, heavyweight, photo paper, the PhotoLustre Premium paper has a stunning
sheen and surface structure which is demanded by today’s photographers. The premium inkjet
receiving layer offers superb D-Max and tonal quality and range.
RC Photo Papers
PHOTOLUSTRE
PREMIUM RC 310g/m2
Canson
SKU
Legion
SKU
EAN/UPC Name GSM Format
Qty
Sheets/
Rolls
LIST
400051781 F11-PLU310851125 3148950096630 Photo Lustre Premium RC 310 8.5 x 11" 25  $26.70
400051782 F11-PLU310111725 3148950096654 Photo Lustre Premium RC 310 11 x 17" 25  $53.30
400049114 F11-PLU310131925 3148950094827 Photo Lustre Premium RC 310 A3+ / 13" x 19" 25  $70.15
400051784 F11-PLU310172225 3148950096692 Photo Lustre Premium RC 310 17" x 22" 25  $106.80
400049120 F11-PLU3101782R 3148950094919 Photo Lustre Premium RC 310 17" x 82' 1  $131.16
400049121 F11-PLU3102482R 3148950094933 Photo Lustre Premium RC 310 24" x 82' 1  $175.68
400049122 F11-PLU3104482R 3148950094957 Photo Lustre Premium RC 310 44" x 82' 1  $307.75
400051780 F11-PLU3106082R 3148950096555 Photo Lustre Premium RC 310 60" x 82' 1  $419.03
23
PHOTOSATIN PREMIUM RC 270 gsm
© Chris Ceaser
©Chris Ceaser
*For the full Technical Specification, please visit: www.cansoninfinity.com
A professional quality photo paper, the PhotoSatin surface minimises the effect of glare when
displayed under light which is ideal for galleries, exhibitions and display prints. The premium
inkjet receiving layer offers excellent color rendition and tonal range.
RC Photo Papers
PHOTOSATIN
PREMIUM RC 270g/m2
Canson
SKU
Legion
SKU
EAN/UPC Name GSM Format
Qty
Sheets/
Rolls
LIST MAP
206231006 F11-PSA270851125 3148952310062 PhotoSatin Premium RC 270 8.5" x 11" 25  $25.25  $18.94
206231007 F11-PSA270111725 3148952310079 PhotoSatin Premium RC 270 11" x 17" 25  $50.50  $37.88
206231011 F11-PSA270131925 3148952310116 PhotoSatin Premium RC 270 A3+ / 13" x 19" 25  $67.65  $50.74
200001665 F11-PSA270172225 3148950016652 PhotoSatin Premium RC 270 17" x 22" 25  $100.95  $75.71
200001667 F11-PSA27017100R 3148950016676 PhotoSatin Premium RC 270 17" x 100' 1  $138.55  $103.91
206232005 F11-PSA27024100R 3148952320054 PhotoSatin Premium RC 270 24" x 100' 1  $181.00  $135.75
206232007 F11-PSA27044100R 3148952320078 PhotoSatin Premium RC 270 44" x 100' 1  $325.89  $244.42
200004799 F11-PSA27060100R 3148950047991 PhotoSatin Premium RC 270 60"x100' 1  $444.22  $333.17
24
PHOTOGLOSS PREMIUM RC 270 gsm
© Leo Faria©Leo Faria
*For the full Technical Specification, please visit: www.cansoninfinity.com
A professional quality photo paper, the PhotoGloss finish is exceptional and adds depth and
color to the final print. The premium inkjet receiving layer offers excellent D-Max as well as wide
color and tonal range.
RC Photo Papers
PHOTOGLOSS
PREMIUM RC 270g/m2
Canson
SKU
Legion
SKU
EAN/UPC Name GSM Format
Qty
Sheets/
Rolls
LIST MAP
206231000 F11-PGL270851125 3148952310000 PhotoGloss Premium RC 270 8.5" x 11" 25  $25.25  $18.94
206231001 F11-PGL270111725 3148952310017 PhotoGloss Premium RC 270 11" x 17" 25  $50.50  $37.88
206231005 F11-PGL270131925 3148952310055 PhotoGloss Premium RC 270 A3+ / 13" x 19" 25  $67.65  $50.74
200001666 F11-PGL27017100R 3148950016669 PhotoGloss Premium RC 270 17" x 100' 1  $138.55  $103.91
206232001 F11-PGL27024100R 3148952320016 PhotoGloss Premium RC 270 24" x 100' 1  $181.00  $135.75
206232003 F11-PGL27044100R 3148952320030 PhotoGloss Premium RC 270 44" x 100' 1  $325.89  $244.42
200004798 F11-PGL27060100R 3148950047984 PhotoGloss Premium RC 270 60"x100' 1  $444.22  $333.17
25
© Cheryl Walsh
Museum ProCanvas Lustre 385 gsm
©Cheryl Walsh
*For the full Technical Specification, please visit: www.cansoninfinity.com
Available in both Lustre and Matt, this waterresistant canvas has been manufactured using a 100%
cotton base with an advance inkjet coating receiving layer, without the use of optical brightening
agents. The canvas offers superb image quality and is extremely robust when handling.
Museum Cotton Canvas
MUSEUM PROCANVAS
WR LUSTRE/MATT 385g/m2
Canson
SKU
Legion
SKU
EAN/UPC Name GSM Format
Qty
Sheets/
Rolls
LIST MAP
400053302 F11-MPL3852440R 3148950097484
Museum ProCanvas WR
Lustre 100% Cotton
385 24" x 40' 1  $175.54  $131.66
400053304 F11-MPL3853640R 3148950097545
Museum ProCanvas WR
Lustre 100% Cotton
385 36" x 40' 1  $255.45  $191.58
400053305 F11-MPL3854440R 3148950097576
Museum ProCanvas WR
Lustre 100% Cotton
385 44" x 40' 1  $312.07  $234.05
400053306 F11-MPM3852440R 3148950097606
Museum ProCanvas WR
Matt 100% Cotton
385 24" x40' 1  $133.39  $100.04
400053308 F11-MPM3853640R 3148950097668
Museum ProCanvas WR
Matt 100% Cotton
385 36" x 40' 1  $195.04  $146.28
400053330 F11-MPM3854440R 3148950097699
Museum ProCanvas WR
Matt 100% Cotton
385 44" x 40' 1  $236.57  $177.43
26
©Bella Kotak© Bella Kotak
PhotoArt ProCanvas Lustre 395 gsm
*For the full Technical Specification, please visit: www.cansoninfinity.com
Available in both Lustre and Matt, this water resistant canvas has been manufactured using a
poly-cotton canvas base with an advance inkjet coating receiving layer without the use of optical
brightening agents. The canvas offers superb image quality and is extremely robust when handling.
PhotoArt Poly Cotton Canvas
PHOTOART PROCANVAS
WR LUSTRE/MATT 395g/m2
Canson
SKU
Legion
SKU
EAN/UPC Name GSM Format
Qty
Sheets/
Rolls
LIST MAP
400053331 F11-PCL3951740R 3148950097767
PhotoArt ProCanvas WR
Lustre Poly-Cotton
395 17" x 40' 1  $122.06  $91.55
400053333 F11-PCL3952440R 3148950097774
PhotoArt ProCanvas WR
Lustre Poly-Cotton
395 24" x 40' 1  $169.88  $127.41
400053335 F11-PCL3953640R 3148950097835
PhotoArt ProCanvas WR
Lustre Poly-Cotton
395 36" x 40' 1  $246.64  $184.98
400053336 F11-PCL3954440R 3148950097866
PhotoArt ProCanvas WR
Lustre Poly-Cotton
395 44" x 40' 1  $296.97  $222.73
400053337 F11-PCL3956040R 3148950097897
PhotoArt ProCanvas WR
Lustre Poly-Cotton
395 60" x 40' 1  $400.16  $300.12
400053338 F11-PCM3951740R 3148950097927
PhotoArt ProCanvas WR
Matte Poly-Cotton
395 17" x 40' 1  $96.00  $72.00
400053339 F11-PCM3952440R 3148950097958
PhotoArt ProCanvas WR
Matte Poly-Cotton
395 24" x40' 1  $129.00  $96.75
400053342 F11-PCM3953640R 3148950098030
PhotoArt ProCanvas WR
Matte Poly-Cotton
395 36" x 40' 1  $180.90  $135.68
400053343 F11-PCM3954440R 3148950098061
PhotoArt ProCanvas WR
Matte Poly-Cotton
395 44" x 40' 1  $223.99  $167.99
400053344 F11-PCM3956040R 3148950098092
PhotoArt ProCanvas WR
Matte Poly-Cotton
395 60" x 40' 1  $302.00  $226.50